
Field Results

Pole Vault

1 253 Noah Jones Plymouth AC U15B 2.30

High Jump Under 15 Girls

1 202 Georgina Scoot Torbay AC U15G 1.56

2 214 Ella Isaias EVH U15G 1.35

3 222 Chelsea Webber Exeter H U15G 1.30

4 223 Olivia Travers EVH U15G 1.30

Under 17 Women

1 617 Francesca Cole Exeter H U17W 1.20

Under 15 Boys

1 388 Leon Biaggi Exeter H U15B 1.60

2 398 Gus Tiernan Exeter H U15B 1.45

3 293 Louis Wright Exeter H U15B 1.40

Under 17 Men

1 492 Max Thomas Exeter H U17M 1.70

Long Jump Under 11 Girls

1 205 Anna Whalen Exeter H U11G 2.72

2 213 Indigo Burgess Exeter H U11G 2.45

3 221 Zoe Capel Exeter H U11G 2.31

4 212 Ella Bayley Exeter H U11G 2.25

5 245 Poppy Bridgeman Exeter H U11G 2.03

6 244 Nuala Coe Exeter H U11G 1.64

Under 11 Boys

1 272 Ryan Farleigh Exeter H U11B 3.11

2 283 Jake Gough Exeter H U11B 2.85

3 254 Josh Wells SW Academy U11B 2.75

4 295 Archie Martin Exeter H U11B 2.68

5 359 William Birchall Exeter H U11B 2.57

6 294 Monty Humphreys Exeter H U11B 2.53

7 273 Thomas Brooking Exeter H U11B 2.51

8 270 Noah Harper Exeter H U11B 2.50

9 287 Harry Bowman Exeter H U11B 2.34

10 277 Cody Carpenter Exeter H U11B 2.13

Under 13 Girls

1 228 Imogen Bond Exeter H U13G 3.96

2 220 Isabella Peyton-Jones Exeter H U13G 3.61

3 210 Katy Parke Exeter H U13G 3.33

4 206 Ella Rogers Torbay AC U13G 3.15

5 242 Alice Cooper Exeter H U13G 3.06

6 232 Elena Westlake Exeter H U13G 2.99
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7 218 Lucy Massey Exeter H U13G 2.89

8 231 Tamara Don Exeter H U13G 2.84

9 238 Rhianna Field Exeter H U13G 2.15

Under 13 Boys

1 267 Nicolas Maczugowski Tavi AC U13B 4.01

2 269 Charlie Hague Exeter H U13B 3.64

3 271 Isaac Harper Exeter H U13B 3.51

4 261 Marley Patrick Exeter H U13B 3.18

5 262 Callum Wood Exeter H U13B 2.99

6 274 Charlie Watkins Exeter H U13B 2.54

Under 15 Girls

1 224 Katie Chapman Exeter H U15G 4.82

2 225 Chloe Harris Exeter H U15G 4.65

3 202 Georgina Scoot Torbay AC U15G 4.59

4 222 Chelsea Webber Exeter H U15G 3.77

Under 15 Boys 

1 493 Finley McGill Exeter H U15B 5.11

2 398 Gus Tiernan Exeter H U15B 4.14

Women U17 and above

1 250 Olivia Dobson Exeter H U20W 5.18

2 249 Verity Woods Torbay AC U17W 4.57

3 617 Francesca Cole Exeter H U17W 3.52

Men U17 and above

1 459 Sam Gooding Exeter H U20M 6.01

2 458 Luke Cressey Exeter H U17M 5.66

3 281 Craig Moncur Exeter H U17M 5.33

4 288 Samuel Cooke Unatt SM 4.68

5 298 Mark Palmer Exeter H SM 1.68

Shot Various ages

2.72kg

1 220 Isabella Peyton-Jones Exeter H U13G 6.96

3kg

1 257 Ellis Hall-Hewitt Exeter H U13B 4.13

2 386 Henry Birchall Exeter H U13B 2.72

3kg

1 246 Stephanie Brooks NSAC U15G 7.33

2 226 Charlotte Starr Exeter H U15G 6.28

3 227 Jess Courtney Exeter H U15G 4.88

3kg

1 241 Amy-Beth Curtis Exeter H U17W 10.96

2 216 Lily Harper Exeter H U17W 7.83

5kg

1 282 Josh Tyler Exeter H U17M 13.52

4kg



1 250 Olivia Dobson Exeter H U20W 12.36

6kg

1 393 Gediminas Vielius Exeter H U20M 11.56

4kg

1 215 Emma Burns Unatt SW 6.40

7.26kg

1 296 Davide Berlanda Exeter H SM 10.20

Discus Under 17 and above

1kg

216 Lily Harper Exeter H U17W 24.17

215 Emma Burns Unatt SW 20.87

1.5kg

282 Josh Tyler Exeter H U17M 40.13

1.75kg

393 Gediminas Vielius Exeter H U20M 35.69

2kg

296 Davide Berlanda Exeter H SM 27.85

Turbo Javelin

1 219 Emilia Norman Exeter H U11G 8.95

1 295 Archie Martin Exeter H U11B 12.88

2 278 Joshua Smith Exeter H U11B 9.64

3 294 Monty Humphreys Exeter H U11B 8.43

4 277 Cody Carpenter Exeter H U11B 7.93

5 270 Noah Harper Exeter H U11B 6.46

6 279 Harvey Anderson Exeter H U11B 5.39

Javelin Various ages

400g

1 290 Evan Murray Exeter H U13B 30.43

2 257 Ellis Hall-Hewitt Exeter H U13B 10.17

261 Marley Patrick Exeter H U13B NT

600g

1 494 Jason Macintosh Exeter H U15B 21.09

2 227 Jess Courtney Exeter H U15B 16.26

3 256 Toby Pascoe Exeter H U15B 14.40

4 262 Callum Wood Exeter H U15B 13.73

500g

1 241 Amy-Beth Curtis Exeter H U17W 32.16

2 216 Lily Harper Exeter H U17W 19.13

700g

1 282 Josh Tyler Exeter H U17M 35.56

2 281 Craig Moncur Exeter H U17M 34.79

800g

1 491 Steven Berrisford Exeter Uni SM(U23) 31.04

2 296 Davide Berlanda Exeter H SM 21.74


